9.16)0 : "ON Buimeiq Z 10 | abed LLI9fY : @1eq
16°L AdT/ON SAST3NA A3 : MAIA papojdx3 9-1¥69000-ND : UoIsIAdYy

NOILVINYO4NI ¥O4
«SILON HO1VIN93Y. 338

“1Iv13a NI NMOHS

NOILO3YIA NI ONILNIOd MOUYY
MOTd HLIM G3TTVLSNI

39 LSNIN AIONTT0S
:LNV.LYOdNI

~N
SSIANYVH 3NIONI w/N

0L L93NNOD ‘

0€
-o: OF

CRI0I02: )



EXPLODED VIEW: EV FUELSYS NG/LPV 1.5L

DRAWING #: 0K9176

APPLICABLE TO:

GROUPE

ITEM PARTH# QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 037561 1 NUT WING 1/4-20 NYLK
2 0A5547 1 COVER AIR CLEANER
3 062522 1 STUD TH 1/4-20 X 3 G2 ZNC FULL
4 022127 1 NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL
5 059402 1 FILTER ELEMENT
6 091526 4 SCREW PPHM M5-0.8 X 12 ZNC
7 049226 4 WASHER LOCK M5
8 OE0519A 1 ADAPTER, CARBURETOR W/PVC CONN
9 048031J 4 CLAMP HOSE BAND .63
10 0E6586 1 GASKET BOSCH 32 & 40
1" 0G1397F 1 FUEL REG. REWORK 1.5L
12 O0F7790 1 VENTURI THROTTLE 21MM
13 0E7121 2 O-RING 47.625 ID X 2.38 WIDTH
14 0G4573C 1 MIXER ACTUATOR 32MM MACHINED
15 0G0153 1 BARBED EL 1/2"NPT X 3/4 HOSE
16 OEG586A 1 GASKET BOSCH 32
17 057823 2 CLAMP HOSE #10 .56-1.06
18 035685 2 CLAMP HOSE #28 1.32-2.25
19 057753B 1 HOSE 1.51D X2 LG 20R4
20 0E4395 1 ACTUATOR BOSCH 32 GOVERNOR
21 022129 2 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
22 049340 1 BARBED EL 90 1/4NPT X 3/8
(1)24 026915 1 NIPPLE CLOSE 3/4 X 1.375
25 022145 2 WASHER FLAT 5/16 ZINC
26 047290 1 HOSE 3/8 ID SINGLE BRAID (20" LG)
27 0J15560227 RE VALVE, PCV
30 059057 1 HOSE 3/4 ID SAE-30R2 (16.50"LG)
31 045771 2 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR
32 0D2157 4 SCREW SHC M6-1.0 X 50 C8.8
33 022097 5 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
34 039253 2 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
35 0G9348 1 ASSY REG INLET NPT FITTINGS
(1)36 026812 2 ELBOW 90D 3/4 NPT
(1)37 076691 1 NIPPLE PIPE 3/4NPTX4.5 BLK IRN
(1)38 026490 1 NIPPLE PIPE 3/4NPT X 2
(1)39 075580 1 FLANGE FUEL INLET
40 047290 1 HOSE 3/8 ID SINGLE BRAID (12°LG)
Ly 0F6155 1 HARNESS FUEL JUMPER SINGLE REG
43 0J15560228 RE GROMMET PCV VALVE
44 0D8741 1 PLUG PLASTIC 3/4 NPT CNTR PULL

(1) INCLUDED IN ITEM 35 (ASSY REG INLET NPT FITTINGS)

REVISION: CN-0006541-C
DATE: 4/6/17

Page 2 of 2



